SUMMER TERM

BUDGET MODEL
AND
POLICY RECOMMENDATIONS

Summer Term Committee Discussion with
the University Committee
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$8,500,000
$7,500,000
56,500,000
$5,500,000
54,500,000
$3,500,000
$2,500,000

$1,500,000

WHY NOW

School and College Allocations

Summer Term 10-Year Trend

2005

2006

2007

2008

2009 2010 2011 2012 2013

2014

=—=School and College
Allocations
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WHY NOW

UW-Madison Students Taking

Summer Courses at Other Institutions
" Summers 2013 and 2014

1,588 6,324

Average Number of Average Number of
Students Annually Credits Annually
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WHAT DOES
SUCCESS LOOK LIKE?
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RECOMMENDATION #1

Adopt New Summer Budget
Model For Summer 2016

11
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CURRENT MODEL

S/C PROPOSED MODEL 2016

Baseline Revenue New Revenue

Average < /
tuition per 20% to
credit campus
& DCS

Dollars Dollars

S18M
Average

tuition per
credit

S11.5M

Campus Share Campus Share

[Academic Year Budget Payment]

80% to
School
or
College

Fringe Expenses LM

School and College Share  [Paysalary

& fringe
expenses]

School and College

[Pay salary & fringe expenses]
$5.5M

Allocations

Credits Baseline New

Credits Credits
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WHAT DOES
SUCCESS LOOK LIKE?

YOUR QUESTIONS
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